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CAMPIONATO ITALIANO SPEEDWAY 2022 - UNDER 21

Classifica Generale

Rider

MotoClub

ISeries

Finale

Finale

Finale

Finale

Finale

Finale

Finale

Finale

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Events

Menani Michele

Lonigo

197

25

25

25

25

25

22

25

25

Cocco Kevin

La Favorita Sarego

173

22

20

22

22

22

25

22

18

Vezzaro Omar

La Favorita Sarego

158

20

22

20

20

18

20

18

20

Finale 1
Terenzano
9 aprile 2022

Santinelli Mattia

Castelmassa

116

18

18

20

18

20

22

o1 B w N =] Place

Turato Daniel

La Favorita Sarego

32

16

16

Finale 2
Terenzano
10 aprile 2022

Finale 3
Terenzano
25 giugno 2022

Finale 4
Terenzano
26 giugno 2022

Finale 5
Terenzano
17 settembre 2022

Finale 6
Terenzano
18 settembre 2022

Finale 7
Lonigo
15 ottobre 2022

Finale 8
Lonigo
16 ottobre 2022




